2019-2020 GREATER IOWA SCHOLARSHIP BOWLING TOUR

GIRLS POINT STANDINGS AFTER 6 EVENTS —52 GIRLS MEMBERS

TOP 12 GIRLS (WITH AT LEAST 5 EVENTS BOWLED) QUALIFY FOR THE

2020 TOURNAMENT OF CHAMPIONS (CURRENTLY —12th PLACE = 156 POINTS)

2019-2020 POINT FORMAT

1 POINT AWARDED FOR EACH BOWLER WHOM YOU FINISH AHEAD OF

15 POINTS AWARDED FOR EACH TOURNAMENT BOWLED
10 POINTS AWARD FOR CASHERS (NON-FINALISTS) — HIGH GAME & SPECIAL CASHERS NOT INCLUDED

FINALIST POINTS (1st — 80, 2nd — 65, 3rd — 50, 4th — 40, 5th — 30, 6th — 20)

POINT DISCREPANCIES MUST BE EMAILED TO LITTIGI@MCHSI.COM IMMEDIATELY

10

11

12

13

14

PTS

550

470

374

333

312

264

226

225

200

188.5

160

156

148

118

BOWLER

NELSON ADDY

COUREY CASSIDY

PALMER BAILEY

SWANK CHRISTIN

URBEN SYDNEY

HESS MEGAN

MOORE RACHEL

DUVER HANNA

EVANS GABI

WILLIAMS JENNA

LAKE ALEXIS

FANGMAN ABBEY

MADISON BRYNNA

CRAFT NICOLE

# | AUG
6 75
5 102
6 86
6 29
4 118
6 64
6 53
4 32
5

3 24.5
4

5

3 27
2

SEP

120

104

88

77

32

66

30

55

26

44

OoCT

117

31

100

85

27

63

25

29

28

21

74

NOV

100

62

116

23

51

27

29

74

84

25

22

JAN

74

84

25

29

116

24

22

30

62

51

27

100

FEB

64

118

28

75

27

32

29

86

31

102

53

MAR

APR
SAT

APR
SUN




15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

33

35

36

37

37

39

40

40

42

43

115

107

105

97

96

83

82

76

69.5

67

65

56

54

47

46

35

34

31

30

30

29

26

23

23

22

21

21

20

19

SCHNEIDER MARISA

KITZMILLER MEGAN

KLEIN JAELYNN

BODMAN LAUREN

MORSE WHITTNEY

MAGSAM KEIRA

SUNDSTROM ASHLEY

PARLET NIKKI

DAY CHLOE

HAINES MCKINNA

ROTTMAN DESTINY

GOLDSBERRY ABBY

JAROS HANNAH

BRANDAU CASEY

WARKEL ANNA

DIERCKS MEKENA

FANGMAN KALEY

FOX SARAH

AMINJUDDIN AYRA

ROERS HANA

GIFFORD KAYLA

SCHEIDECKER ABI

ALLEN BROOKE

THOMPSON STEPH

BLOGOJEVIC MACKENZ

BISHOP SHADYN

MOTLEY HEATHER

NIEDERT LORNA

BURGE STEPHANIE

21

19

22

19

28

18

25

22

17

24

21

23

33

30

24

52

26

17

19

20

17

28

18

23

19

17

19

20

18

25

24

30

17

21

15

22



44 18 | JOHNSON KARRISSA --- 18 -
45 17 | STUCKENSCHMIDT KAT 17
46 16 | DALEY LAUREN 16 - -
46 16 | MCCONAUGHY AINSLE 16
46 16 | VOGT CALEY 16 -
46 16 | MOTTIER CHRISTY 16
50 15 | HOLTZ ABIGAIL 15
50 15 | HYDE KADENCE 15 - o
50 15 | TETMEYER ISABEL 15 -— —




