2019–2020 GREATER IOWA SCHOLARSHIP BOWLING TOUR GIRLS POINT STANDINGS AFTER 6 EVENTS – 52 GIRLS MEMBERS TOP 12 GIRLS (WITH AT LEAST 5 EVENTS BOWLED) QUALIFY FOR THE 2020 TOURNAMENT OF CHAMPIONS (CURRENTLY – 12th PLACE = 156 POINTS)

2019-2020 POINT FORMAT

1 POINT AWARDED FOR EACH BOWLER WHOM YOU FINISH AHEAD OF

15 POINTS AWARDED FOR EACH TOURNAMENT BOWLED

10 POINTS AWARD FOR CASHERS (NON-FINALISTS) – HIGH GAME & SPECIAL CASHERS NOT INCLUDED

FINALIST POINTS (1st - 80, 2nd - 65, 3rd - 50, 4th - 40, 5th - 30, 6th - 20)

POINT DISCREPANCIES MUST BE EMAILED TO LITTIG1@MCHSI.COM IMMEDIATELY

#	PTS	BOWLER	#	AUG	SEP	ОСТ	NOV	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR SAT	APR SUN
1	550	NELSON ADDY	6	75	120	117	100	74	64			
2	470	COUREY CASSIDY	5	102	104		62	84	118			
3	374	PALMER BAILEY	6	86	88	31	116	25	28			
4	333	SWANK CHRISTIN	6	29	77	100	23	29	75			
5	312	URBEN SYDNEY	4	118			51	116	27			
6	264	HESS MEGAN	6	64	32	85	27	24	32			
7	226	MOORE RACHEL	6	53	66	27	29	22	29			
8	225	DUVER HANNA	4	32		63	74		86			
9	200	EVANS GABI	5		30	25	84	30	31			
10	188.5	WILLIAMS JENNA	3	24.5				62	102			
11	160	LAKE ALEXIS	4		55	29	25	51				
12	156	FANGMAN ABBEY	5		26	28	22	27	53			
13	148	MADISON BRYNNA	3	27		21		100				
14	118	CRAFT NICOLE	2		44	74						

15	115	SCHNEIDER MARISA	6	21	19	18	20	18	19		
16	107	KITZMILLER MEGAN	5	19	28		17	23	20		
17	105	KLEIN JAELYNN	5	22	18		28	19	18		
18	97	BODMAN LAUREN	4		25	30		17	25		
19	96	MORSE WHITTNEY	4		22	24	26		24		
20	83	MAGSAM KEIRA	2	31		52					
21	82	SUNDSTROM ASHLEY	3	28			24		30		
22	76	PARLET NIKKI	4		17		16	26	17		
23	69.5	DAY CHLOE	3	24.5	24				21		
24	67	HAINES MCKINNA	4		21	15		16	15		
25	65	ROTTMAN DESTINY	3		23	20			22		
26	56	GOLDSBERRY ABBY	2	23	33						
27	54	JAROS HANNAH	2					28	26		
28	47	BRANDAU CASEY	2		27			20			
29	46	WARKEL ANNA	2		20	26					
30	35	DIERCKS MEKENA	2	18		17					
31	34	FANGMAN KALEY	2			19	15				
32	31	FOX SARAH	1		31						
33	30	AMINJUDDIN AYRA	1	30							
33	30	ROERS HANA	1				30				
35	29	GIFFORD KAYLA	1		29						
36	26	SCHEIDECKER ABI	1	26							
37	23	ALLEN BROOKE	1			23					
37	23	THOMPSON STEPH	1						23		
39	22	BLOGOJEVIC MACKENZ	1			22					
40	21	BISHOP SHADYN	1					21			
40	21	MOTLEY HEATHER	1				21				
42	20	NIEDERT LORNA	1	20							
43	19	BURGE STEPHANIE	1				19				

44	18	JOHNSON KARRISSA	1				18				
45	17	STUCKENSCHMIDT KAT	1	17							
46	16	DALEY LAUREN	1	16							
46	16	MCCONAUGHY AINSLE	1		16						
46	16	VOGT CALEY	1			16					
46	16	MOTTIER CHRISTY	1						16		
50	15	HOLTZ ABIGAIL	1					15			
50	15	HYDE KADENCE	1		15						
50	15	TETMEYER ISABEL	1	15							